ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION
November 15,2010

1. TItems from County Manager
a. Discussion of 2011-2012 Board/Commission/Committee appointments.
b. Discussion of 2011 meeting calendar attached draft.

2. Ttems from County Attorney

3. Items from County Commissioners
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DRAFT 2011 CALENDAR
REGULAR MEETINGS/BOARD SUMMIT/BUDGET WORK SESSIONS
PENDER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

DAY DATE TIME

Monday January 3 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday © January 18 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Thursday January 27 (Planning Summit) 9:00 a.m.
Friday January 28 (Planning Summit) 8:30 a.m.
Monday February 7 ‘ 4:00 p.m.
Monday February 21 4:00 p.m.
' 7:00 p.m.

Monday March 7 4:00 p.m.
Monday March 21 4:00 p.m.
' 7:00 p.m.

Monday Aprit4 4:00 p.m.
Monday April 18 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Monday May 2 (Budget Work Session) 1:00 p.m.
Monday May 2 4:00 p.m.
Monday May 16 (Budget Work Session) 1:00 p.m.
Monday May 16 4:00 p.m.
' 7:00 p.m.
Monday : June 6 4:00 p.m.
Monday June 6 (Budget Work Session) 1:00 p.m.
Monday June 20 ' 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Monday July 18 4:00 p.m.
: 7:00 p.m.
Monday August 1 ~ 4:00 p.m.
Monday August 15 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 6 4:00 p.m.
Monday September 19 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Monday October 3 4:00 p.m.
Monday October 17 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Monday November 7 4:00 p.m.
Monday November 21 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Monday December 12 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Note: All Meetings Held at Pender County Public Assembly Room, 805 South Walker Street,
Burgaw, Unless Otherwise Advertised.



